
ESTIMATE ONLY

2009/10

ADJUSTMENTS

column 1 column 2 column 3 column 4 column 5 column 6 column 7

MOD Band D Full Year Equivalent Of Full Year Equivalent Of

Band D in Band D Equivalent Additional Reduction In Reduction In Increase In

Parish/Town Equivalents Equivalents Sub Total Properties Discounts Properties Discounts

Adderbury 1165.8 1165.8 18.2

Ambrosden 354.3 236.6 590.9 3.2

Ardley 266.3 266.3 0.4

Arncott 264.3 1.8 266.1 7.9

Banbury 14650.2 14650.2 119.6

Barford 268.0 268.0

Begbroke 356.1 356.1

Bicester 10472.7 10472.7 12.0

Blackthorn 148.5 148.5

Bletchingdon 343.0 343.0

Bloxham 1286.5 1286.5 41.0

Bodicote 851.8 851.8

Bourton 286.3 286.3 2.9

Broughton 130.8 130.8

Bucknell 111.6 111.6

Caversfield 411.2 1.7 412.9

Charlton on Otmoor 201.9 201.9 0.4

Chesterton 345.1 345.1

Claydon 140.3 140.3

Cottisford 75.0 75.0

Cropredy 307.9 307.9

Deddington 930.3 930.3 2.5

Drayton 92.4 92.4

Duns Tew 226.1 226.1 0.4

Epwell 137.7 137.7

Fencot and Murcott 127.3 127.3

Finmere 216.9 216.9

Fringford 270.6 270.6

Fritwell 283.9 283.9

Godington 20.2 20.2

Gosford and Water Eaton 511.8 511.8 14.4

Hampton Gay and Poyle 74.9 74.9 0.4

Hanwell 130.7 130.7

Hardwick with Tusmore 37.3 37.3 1.1

Hethe 118.7 118.7 1.7

Hook Norton 937.8 937.8 2.7

Horley 164.0 164.0 0.6

Hornton 161.3 161.3

Horton cum Studley 244.3 244.3 2.4

Islip 324.3 324.3

Kidlington 5023.4 5023.4 26.7

Kirtlington 428.2 428.2 10.1

Launton 502.9 502.9 1.0

Lower Heyford 225.3 225.3 0.5

Merton 140.2 5.0 145.2 -0.2

Middle Aston 64.5 64.5

Middleton Stoney 150.8 150.8 0.9

Milcombe 221.4 221.4

Milton 122.7 122.7 1.4

Mixbury 114.4 114.4

Mollington 219.5 219.5 0.9

Newton Purcell 42.4 42.4

Appendix 2

COUNCIL TAX BASE CALCULATIONS



ESTIMATE ONLY

2009/10

ADJUSTMENTS

column 1 column 2 column 3 column 4 column 5 column 6 column 7

MOD Band D Full Year Equivalent Of Full Year Equivalent Of

Band D in Band D Equivalent Additional Reduction In Reduction In Increase In

Parish/Town Equivalents Equivalents Sub Total Properties Discounts Properties Discounts

Appendix 2

COUNCIL TAX BASE CALCULATIONS

Noke 75.9 75.9

North Aston 95.8 95.8

North Newington 151.0 151.0 1.3

Oddington 63.1 63.1

Piddington 179.9 179.9 1.1

Prescote 6.2 6.2

Shenington 205.9 205.9

Shipton on Cherwell 153.6 153.6

Shutford 215.0 215.0

Sibford Ferris 197.2 197.2 1.3

Sibford Gower 252.5 252.5

Somerton 138.9 138.9

Souldern 196.8 196.8 2.3

South Newington 157.9 157.9 0.9

Steeple Aston 424.2 424.2 0.5

Stoke Lyne 104.3 104.3 0.6

Stratton Audley 202.3 202.3 0.5

Swalcliffe 108.2 108.2 0.9

Tadmarton 264.2 264.2

Upper Heyford 383.3 383.3 0.6

Wardington 243.2 243.2 2.2

Wendlebury 199.4 199.4

Weston on the Green 245.2 245.2

Wiggington 106.9 106.9

Wroxton 291.2 291.2

Yarnton 1034.6 1034.6 2.8

50400.5 245.1 50645.6 288.1



2009/10

BILLING TAX BASE

column 8 column 9 column 10 column 11 column 12 column 13 column 14

Adjusted MOD 98% MoD Tax Base Tax Base

Band D in Band D Net Band D Tax Class O For For

Parish/Town Equivalents Equivalents Equivalents Base Properties 2009/10 2008/09

Adderbury 1184.0 1184 1160 1,160 1,135

Ambrosden 594.1 -237 357 350 237 587 576

Ardley 266.7 267 262 262 258

Arncott 274.0 -2 272 267 2 269 260

Banbury 14769.8 14770 14475 14,475 14,338

Barford 268.0 268 263 263 259

Begbroke 356.1 356 349 349 349

Bicester 10484.7 10485 10275 10,275 10,319

Blackthorn 148.5 149 146 146 140

Bletchingdon 343.0 343 336 336 333

Bloxham 1327.5 1328 1301 1,301 1,251

Bodicote 851.8 852 835 835 838

Bourton 289.2 289 283 283 288

Broughton 130.8 131 128 128 130

Bucknell 111.6 112 110 110 112

Caversfield 412.9 -2 411 403 2 405 411

Charlton on Otmoor 202.3 202 198 198 198

Chesterton 345.1 345 338 338 340

Claydon 140.3 140 137 137 138

Cottisford 75.0 75 74 74 71

Cropredy 307.9 308 302 302 304

Deddington 932.8 933 914 914 909

Drayton 92.4 92 90 90 91

Duns Tew 226.5 227 222 222 220

Epwell 137.7 138 135 135 139

Fencot and Murcott 127.3 127 124 124 126

Finmere 216.9 217 213 213 215

Fringford 270.6 271 266 266 261

Fritwell 283.9 284 278 278 284

Godington 20.2 20 20 20 21

Gosford and Water Eaton 526.2 526 515 515 504

Hampton Gay and Poyle 75.3 75 74 74 74

Hanwell 130.7 131 128 128 131

Hardwick with Tusmore 38.4 38 37 37 35

Hethe 120.4 120 118 118 119

Hook Norton 940.5 941 922 922 921

Horley 164.6 165 162 162 158

Hornton 161.3 161 158 158 161

Horton cum Studley 246.7 247 242 242 231

Islip 324.3 324 318 318 320

Kidlington 5050.1 5050 4949 4,949 4,922

Kirtlington 438.3 438 429 429 426

Launton 503.9 504 494 494 492

Lower Heyford 225.8 226 221 221 220

Merton 145.0 -5 140 137 5 142 140

Middle Aston 64.5 65 64 64 62

Middleton Stoney 151.7 152 149 149 148

Milcombe 221.4 221 217 217 220

Milton 124.1 124 122 122 120

Mixbury 114.4 114 112 112 116

Mollington 220.4 220 216 216 216

Newton Purcell 42.4 42 41 41 42
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Noke 75.9 76 74 74 76

North Aston 95.8 96 94 94 96

North Newington 152.3 152 149 149 145

Oddington 63.1 63 62 62 63

Piddington 181.0 181 177 177 178

Prescote 6.2 6 6 6 6

Shenington 205.9 206 202 202 208

Shipton on Cherwell 153.6 154 151 151 146

Shutford 215.0 215 211 211 209

Sibford Ferris 198.5 199 195 195 192

Sibford Gower 252.5 253 248 248 255

Somerton 138.9 139 136 136 138

Souldern 199.1 199 195 195 190

South Newington 158.8 159 156 156 153

Steeple Aston 424.7 425 417 417 416

Stoke Lyne 104.9 105 103 103 99

Stratton Audley 202.8 203 199 199 200

Swalcliffe 109.1 109 107 107 108

Tadmarton 264.2 264 259 259 262

Upper Heyford 383.9 384 376 376 381

Wardington 245.4 245 240 240 233

Wendlebury 199.4 199 195 195 194

Weston on the Green 245.2 245 240 240 243

Wiggington 106.9 107 105 105 102

Wroxton 291.2 291 285 285 284

Yarnton 1037.4 1037 1016 1,016 1,009

50933.7 -246.0 50,689      49,677       246 49,923 49,678


